Injection Needles – Single Use
ECO-Injectra
 	 Metal Tip Protection
Minimizes the risk of sheath puncture and
secures a safe needle guidance in angulated
endoscope positions
 	 Transparent Needle Tube
Excellent flow control of medicine and fluids
 	 Ergonomic Handle & Needle Lock Mechanism
Stable & controlled puncture in targeted tissue
and vessels
ECO-Injectra
www.medi-globe.de Medi-Globe GmbH • Medi-Globe-Straße 1-5 • 83101 Achenmühle, Germany
& +49  80 32 / 973- 379 • 6 +49 80 32 / 973 -339 • 8 sales@medi-globe.de
Manufactured by:
Bronchoscopy
Injection Needles – Single Use
ECO-Injectra
ECO-Injectra – Injection needle
Catalog No. Needle Diameter Needle Length Sheath Outer Diameter Working Length
GSN-21-18-120 25 Gauge 4 mm 1.8 mm 120 cm
GSN-22-18-120 25 Gauge 6 mm 1.8 mm 120 cm
ECO-Injectra – Injection needle
Catalog No. Needle Diameter Needle Length Sheath Outer Diameter Working Length
GSN-21-23-180 25 Gauge 4 mm 2.3 mm 180 cm
GSN-22-23-180 25 Gauge 6 mm 2.3 mm 180 cm
GSN-23-23-180 22 Gauge 4 mm 2.3 mm 180 cm
GSN-24-23-180 22 Gauge 6 mm 2.3 mm 180 cm
GSN-25-23-180 19 Gauge 4 mm 2.3 mm 180 cm
GSN-26-23-180 19 Gauge 6 mm 2.3 mm 180 cm
Gastroscopy
ECO-Injectra – Injection needle
Catalog No. Needle Diameter Needle Length Sheath Outer Diameter Working Length
GSN-21-23-230 25 Gauge 4 mm 2.3 mm 230 cm
GSN-22-23-230 25 Gauge 6 mm 2.3 mm 230 cm
GSN-23-23-230 22 Gauge 4 mm 2.3 mm 230 cm
GSN-24-23-230 22 Gauge 6 mm 2.3 mm 230 cm
GSN-25-23-230 19 Gauge 4 mm 2.3 mm 230 cm
GSN-26-23-230 19 Gauge 6 mm 2.3 mm 230 cm
Colonoscopy
L-
GS
N-
SU
-0
1-
EN
G
Ve
r.
1.
0
(2
01
5-
03
)